Center Academy*

CELEBRATING 50 YEARS

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE
JULY

RIVERVIEW CAMPUS
2021-2022 CALENDAR

REGULAR SCHOOL HOURS FOR STUDENTS ARE 8:30 AM TO 2:30 PM

2
5
6
9
3

—_

2
6
28
10/1-10/29
8
11
12
25-29
26

11
22-26
29
30

11/29-12/3
3
9
17
12/20-1/3

4
17
25

4
21
21-25
22

3/1-3/31
7
11
14-18
21
29

15
26

5/2-5/6
5
6
13
20

13
15

Staff Training
Open House for Grades 5-8
Open House for Grades 9-12

First Day of School | 1t Quarter & Semester 1 Begin

All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am

School Picture Day
Labor Day Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED
All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am

Fall Conference Month

End of 15t Quarter - NOON DISMISSAL
Columbus Day Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED
2 Quarter Begins

Red Ribbon Week

All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am

Veteran's Day - SCHOOL CLOSED
Fall Break - SCHOOL CLOSED
Students Return to School

All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am

Spirit Week
Winter Dance
School Picture Re-Takes & Senior Pictures

End of 2" Quarter & 15t Semester - NOON DISMISSAL

Winter Break - SCHOOL CLOSED

Students Return to School | 3 Quarter & Semester 2 Begin

MLK, Jr Day - SCHOOL CLOSED
All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am

Non-Student Day - SCHOOL CLOSED
President’'s Day - SCHOOL CLOSED
Teen Dating Violence Awareness Week
All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am

Spring Conference Month

Non-Student Day - SCHOOL CLOSED

End of 3 Quarter - NOON DISMISSAL
Spring Break - SCHOOL CLOSED

Students Return to School | 4 Quarter Begins
All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am

Good Friday - SCHOOL CLOSED
All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am

Teacher Appreciation Week

Schoolwide End of Year Field Trip (tentative)
Senior Send-Off

Graduation (tentative)

Last Day of School | End of 4t Quarter & Semester 2 - NOON DISMISSAL

Summer School Begins

Last Day of Summer School

as of 6/4/2021




