

RIVERVIEW CAMPUS 2021-2022 CALENDAR

REGULAR SCHOOL HOURS FOR STUDENTS ARE 8:30 AM TO 2:30 PM

AUGUST	2 5 6 9 31	Staff Training Open House for Grades 5-8 Open House for Grades 9-12 First Day of School 1st Quarter & Semester 1 Begin All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am
SEPTEMBER	2 6 28	School Picture Day Labor Day Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am
OCTOBER	10/1-10/29 8 11 12 25-29 26	Fall Conference Month End of 1st Quarter - NOON DISMISSAL Columbus Day Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED 2nd Quarter Begins Red Ribbon Week All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am
NOVEMBER	11 22-26 29 30	Veteran's Day - SCHOOL CLOSED Fall Break - SCHOOL CLOSED Students Return to School All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am
DECEMBER	11/29-12/3 3 9 17 12/20-1/3	Spirit Week Winter Dance School Picture Re-Takes & Senior Pictures End of 2 nd Quarter & 1 st Semester - NOON DISMISSAL Winter Break - SCHOOL CLOSED
JANUARY	4 17 25	Students Return to School 3 rd Quarter & Semester 2 Begin MLK, Jr Day - SCHOOL CLOSED All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am
FEBRUARY	4 21 21-25 22	Non-Student Day - SCHOOL CLOSED President's Day - SCHOOL CLOSED Teen Dating Violence Awareness Week All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am
MARCH	3/1-3/31 7 11 14-18 21 29	Spring Conference Month Non-Student Day - SCHOOL CLOSED End of 3 rd Quarter - NOON DISMISSAL Spring Break - SCHOOL CLOSED Students Return to School 4 th Quarter Begins All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am
APRIL	15 26	Good Friday - SCHOOL CLOSED All Pro Dad Breakfast 7:30am
MAY	5/2-5/6 5 6 13 20	Teacher Appreciation Week Schoolwide End of Year Field Trip (tentative) Senior Send-Off Graduation (tentative) Last Day of School End of 4 th Quarter & Semester 2 - NOON DISMISSAL
JUNE	13	Summer School Begins
JULY	15	Last Day of Summer School